
katrine fr
MU 8 5 5 7

gloria fr
MU 8 5 5 8

helen fr
MU 8 5 5 9



katrine fr
MU 8 5 5 7

katrine fr - multicolor

katrine fr - natural

katrine fr - water

katrine fr - brick

katrine fr - roses
TE1259-001-145

TE1259-003-145

TE1259-006-145

TE1259-004-145

TE1259-008-145



katrine fr
MU 8 5 5 7

tay fr - naturaltay fr - multicolor

tay fr - water

tay fr - brick

tay fr - grey

TE1260-003-145TE1260-001-145

TE1260-006-145

TE1260-004-145

TE1260-009-145





katrine fr
MU 8 5 5 7

leven - roses

leven - mulicolor

leven - water

leven - natural leven - brick

leven - capuccino leven - grey
TE1261-008-146

TE1261-001-146

TE1261-006-146

TE1261-003-146 TE1261-004-146

TE1261-007-146 TE1261-009-146



rusky - red

rusky - beige

rusky - natural

rusky - turquoise rusky - grey

rusky - taupe
TE1262-001-146

TE1262-003-146

TE1262-030-146

TE1262-006-146 TE1262-009-146

TE1262-031-146

katrine fr
MU 8 5 5 7





ness fr - naturalness fr - multicolor ness fr - brick

ness fr - roses ness fr - grey

TL8601-003-145TL8601-001-145 TL8601-004-145

TL8601-008-145 TL8601-009-145



lomond fr
white

lomond fr
pistachio

lomond fr
silver

lomond fr
beige

lomond fr
turquoise

lomond fr
lilac

lomond fr
taupe

lomond fr
water

lomond fr
grey

lomond fr
caramel

lomond fr
rose

lomond fr
stone

lomond fr
brick

lomond fr
red

lomond fr
steel

TP1448-000-146

TP1448-002-146

TP1448-091-146

TP1448-003-146

TP1448-060-146

TP1448-080-146

TP1448-030-146

TP1448-006-146

TP1448-009-146

TP1448-007-146

TP1448-008-146

TP1448-092-146

TP1448-004-146

TP1448-001-146

TP1448-090-146



gloria fr
lilac

gloria fr
pink

gloria fr
makeup

gloria fr
red

gloria fr
orange

gloria fr
bordeaux

gloria fr
brick

gloria fr
wine

TJ0777-081-300 TJ0777-080-300

TJ0777-008-300

TJ0777-010-300

TJ0777-004-300

TJ0777-001-300

TJ0777-040-300

TJ0777-082-300

gloria fr
MU 8 5 5 8



gloria fr
pistachio

gloria fr
light blue

gloria fr
silver

gloria fr
lime

gloria fr
turquoise

gloria fr
steel

gloria fr
navy

gloria fr
asphalt

gloria fr
indigo

gloria fr
black

TJ0777-002-300

TJ0777-006-300

TJ0777-091-300

TJ0777-020-300

TJ0777-062-300

TJ0777-090-300

TJ0777-060-300

TJ0777-009-300

TJ0777-061-300

TJ0777-999-300



gloria fr
bone

gloria fr
sand

gloria fr
latte

gloria fr
taupe

gloria fr
beige

gloria fr
caramel

gloria fr
hemp

gloria fr
mocca

gloria fr
linen

gloria fr
brown

TJ0777-003-300

TJ0777-031-300

TJ0777-073-300

TJ0777-032-300

TJ0777-030-300

TJ0777-072-300

TJ0777-007-300

TJ0777-070-300

TJ0777-033-300

TJ0777-071-300

gloria fr
MU 8 5 5 8



helen
rose

helen
wine

helen
coral

helen
strawberry

helen
bordeaux

helen
pink

TP1447-008-148

TP1447-010-148

TP1447-082-148

TP1447-081-148

TP1447-001-148

TP1447-080-148

helen fr
MU 8 5 5 9





helen
mint

helen
green

helen
banana

helen
sky blue

helen
bone

helen
white

helen
grey

helen
anthracite

helen
stone

helen
slate blue

helen
turquoise

helen
pistachio

helen
blue

helen
sand

helen
beige

helen
light blue

helen
silver

helen
taupe

helen
denim

helen
cloud

TP1447-066-148TP1447-002-148TP1447-005-148

TP1447-064-148TP1447-030-148TP1447-000-148

TP1447-009-148TP1447-093-148TP1447-092-148

TP1447-065-148TP1447-063-148TP1447-020-148

TP1447-061-148TP1447-031-148TP1447-003-148

TP1447-006-148TP1447-090-148TP1447-091-148

TP1447-062-148

TP1447-060-148

helen fr
MU 8 5 5 9



FICHA TÉCNICA
technical sheet

katrine fr
TE1259

ness fr
TL8601

tay fr
TE1260

lomond fr
TP1448

leven
TE1261

gloria fr
TJ0777

rusky
TE1262

helen
TP1447

100% PES FR
145 cm width
80 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

100% PES FR
145 cm width
80 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

100% PES FR
145 cm width
80 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

100% PES FR
146 cm width
40 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

100% PES FR
146 cm width
80 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

100% PES FR
300 cm width
35 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

100% PES FR
146 cm width
80 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

100% PES FR
148 cm width
45 000 ciclos/rubs
raport:

34,7 cm

0 cm

17,5 cm

0 cm

11,3 cm

0 cm

11,5 cm

0 cm

35,5 cm

35,5 cm

35,4 cm

0 cm

12 cm

0 cm

11,7 cm

0 cm

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2

UNE1021
Part 1
Part 2




